
 

Plastics 
Company City State Contact Info 

21st Century Plastics Corporation Potterville MI www.21stcpc.com 

LyondellBasell Multiple Locations USA www.aschulman.com 

Aba-­­PGT Inc. Manchester CT www.abapgt.com 

Airlite Plastics Co. Omaha NE www.airliteplastics.com 
Akron Porcelain & Plastics Co Akron OH www.akronporcelain.com 

 Alco Plastics, Inc. Romeo MI www.alcoplastics.com 

Alliance Plastics, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.allianceplastics.net 

Alliance Precision Plastics Corporation Rochester NY www.allianceppc.com 

American Plastic Technologies, Inc. Middlefield OH www.plastictechnologies.com 

Apogee Corporation Putnam CT www.apogeecorp.com 
Artemis Plastics Akron OH www.artemisplastics.com 

 Asahi Kasei Plastics Inc. Multiple Locations USA https://www.akplastics.com/  

Autronic Plastics, Inc. Westbury NY www.apisolution.com 

Avient Avon Lake OH https://www.avient.com/    

Avon Plastics, Inc. Paynesville MN https://avonplastics.com/  

B & G Plastics, Inc. Union NJ www.bgintr.com 

 Beaver State Plastics, Inc. Drain OR www.beaverstateplastics.com 

Berry Plastics Group, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.berryplastics.com 

California Quality Plastics, Inc. Ontario CA www.calplastics.com 

Capco Plastics, Inc. Providence RI www.capcoplastics.com 

Cascades Plastics Inc. Warrenton MO www.cascadeplastics.com 

Catalina Coating & Plastics, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.catalinagraphicfilms.com 

Centrex Plastics LLC Findlay OH www.centrexplastics.com 
Charlotte Pipe & Foundry Company Multiple Locations USA www.charlottepipe.com 

 Comar, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.comar.com  

Conley Group, Inc. Lincoln RI www.conplastics.com 

Cosmic Plastics Inc. Valencia CA www.cosmicplastics.com 

Crescent Plastics, Inc. Evansville IN www.crescentplastics.com 

Custom Plastics, LLC Elk Grove IL www.customplasticsinc.com 

Dallas Plastics Corporation Mesquite TX www.dallasplastics.com 

Detrex Corporation Cleveland  OH www.detrex.com 

Diamond Plastics Corporation Grand Island NE www.dpcpipe.com 

Dow Corning Corporation Multiple Locations USA www.dowcorning.com 

Drug Plastics and Glass Company Boyertown PA www.drugplastics.com 
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E & O Tool & Plastics, Inc. Elk River MN www.eoplastics.com 

E & T Plastic Manufacturing Co., Inc Multiple Locations PA www.shop.e-tplastics.com/ 

Edge Plastic, Inc. Mansfield OH www.edgeplasticsinc.com 

Elgin Molded Plastics, Inc. Elgin IL www.elginmolded.com 
Elkhart Plastics, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.epi-roto.com 

Engineered Plastics LLC Multiple Locations PA www.engineeredplastics.com 

Exotic Rubber & Plastics Corp. Multiple Locations USA www.exoticautomation.com 

F & D Plastics, Inc. Leominster MA www.fdplastics.com 

Falcon Plastics, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.falconplastics.com 

Formosa Plastics Corporation, U.S.A. Multiple Locations USA www.fpcusa.com 

G A I M Plastics Incorporated Elmhurst IL www.gaimplasticsinc.com 

 Gemini Plastics Inc Fallsington PA www.geminiplastics.net 

Go Plastics LLC Ball Ground GA www.goplastics.com 

Grand Rapids Plastics, Inc. Grand Rapids MI www.grandrapidsplastics.com 

Griffon Corporation New York NY www.griffoncorp.com 

Heritage Plastics Liquidation, Inc. Carrollton OH www.heritageplastics.com 

Hibco Plastics, Inc. Yadkinville NC www.hibco.com 

Holland Plastics Corporation Grand Haven MI www.mholland.com 

Houston Foam Plastics Inc. Houston TX www.houstonfoam.com 

Inline Plastics Corp. Shelton CT www.inlineplastics.com 

Innovative Plastics Corp. Orangeburg NY www.innovative-plastics.com 

 Insulfab Plastics, Inc. Spartanburg SC www.insulfab.com 

Iowa Rotocast Plastics Inc. Decorah IA www.irpinc.com 

Ironwood Plastics, Inc. Ironwood MI www.ironwood.com 

J-­­M Manufacturing Company, Inc. Los Angeles CA www.jmeagle.com 

Jamestown Plastics, Inc. Brocton NY www.jamestownplastics.com 

Jatal, Inc. Auburn WA www.accelplastics.com 

Jer-­­Den Plastics, Inc. Saint Louis MI www.jer-denplastics.com  

Jet Plastics Los Angeles CA www.jetplastics.com 

Js Plastics, Inc. El Cajon CA www.jsplastics.net 

Kiva Plastics, Inc. Phoenix AZ www.kivaplastics.com 

Klöckner Pentaplast of America, Inc. Gordonsville VA www.kpfilms.com 

Lakeside Plastics, Inc. Oshkosh WI www.lakesideplastics.net 

LANXESS Corporation Pittsburgh PA www.lanxess.us 

http://www.eoplastics.com/
http://www.edgeplasticsinc.com/
http://www.elginmolded.com/
http://www.engineeredplastics.com/
http://www.exoticautomation.com/
http://www.fdplastics.com/
http://www.falconplastics.com/
http://www.fpcusa.com/
http://www.gaimplasticsinc.com/
http://www.geminiplastics.net/
http://www.goplastics.com/
http://www.grandrapidsplastics.com/
http://www.griffoncorp.com/
http://www.heritageplastics.com/
http://www.hibco.com/
http://www.mholland.com/
http://www.houstonfoam.com/
http://www.inlineplastics.com/
http://www.innovative-plastics.com/
http://www.insulfab.com/
http://www.irpinc.com/
http://www.ironwood.com/
http://www.jmeagle.com/
http://www.jamestownplastics.com/
http://www.accelplastics.com/
http://www.jer-denplastics.com/
http://www.jetplastics.com/
http://www.jsplastics.net/
http://www.kivaplastics.com/
http://www.kpfilms.com/
http://www.lakesideplastics.net/
http://www.lanxess.us/


 

Lawrence Plastics, LLC Clarkston MI www.lawrenceplastics.com 

Macro Plastics, Inc. Fairfield CA www.macroplastics.com 

McClarin Plastics, Inc. Hanover PA www.mcclarinplastics.com 

Meyer Plastics Inc Indianapolis IN www.meyerplastics.com 

Modern Plastics Corp. Wilkes Barre PA www.modernplastics.com 

Modified Plastics, Inc. Santa Ana CA www.modifiedplastics.com 

Mold-­­Rite Plastics LLC Plattsburgh NY www.mrpcap.com 

Munot Plastics, Inc. Erie PA www.munotplastics.com 

Nan Ya Plastics Corporation, America Livingston NJ www.npcam.com 

National Molding, LLC Miami Lakes FL www.nationalmolding.com 

Neodesha Plastics, Inc. Neodesha KS www.neodeshaplasticsinc.com 

Netco Extruded Plastics, Inc Hudson MA www.netcoplastics.com 

New England Plastics Corporation Woburn MA www.newenglandplastics.com 

New Market Plastics Inc Ladoga IN www.newmarketplastics.net 

Newport Plastics, LLC Santa Ana CA www.newportplastics.com 

Nile Multiple Locations TN GA https://www.nileautomotive.com/  

Nolato Multiple Locations USA https://www.nolato.com/en/  

Oneida Molded Plastics, LLC Oneida NY www.oneidamoldedplastics.com 

Ontario Plastics, Inc. Rochester NY www.ontario-plastics.com  

Paul Murphy Plastics Co. Roseville MI www.paulmurphyplastics.com 

Petoskey Plastics, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.petoskeyplastics.com 

Phillips-­­Medisize Corporation Multiple Locations WI www.phillipsmedisize.com 

Piedmont Plastics, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.piedmontplastics.com 

Pioneer Plastics Inc. Eagan MN www.pioneerplastic.com 

Portage Plastics Corporation Portage WI www.portageplastics.com 

Precision Concepts Multiple Locations USA https://pcinternational.com/  

Preferred Plastics, Inc. Plainwell MI www.preferredplastics.com 

Primera Plastics, Inc. Zeeland MI www.primera-inc.com 
Prince Rubber & Plastics Co., Inc. Buffalo NY www.princerp.com 

Priority Plastics Inc. Portland IN www.priorityplastics.com 

Productive Plastics Inc Mount Laurel NJ www.productiveplastics.com 

Quantum Advanced Engineering Plastics Newark DE https://quantum-aep.com/ 
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Rochling Engineering Plastics, LP Multiple Locations USA www.roechling-plastics.us 
 Sabic Innovative Plastics Holding US LP Multiple Locations USA www.sabic-ip.com 

Saint-­­Gobain Ceramics & Plastics Inc. Worcester MA www.saint-gobain-northamerica.com 

Seagate Plastics Company Waterville OH www.seagateplastics.com 
Sonoco Hartsville SC www.sonoco.com 

Silgan Plastics of Texas Multiple Locations USA www.silganplastics.com 

Spectrum Plastics Group, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.spectrumplasticsgroup.com 

T. O. Plastics, Inc. Clearwater MN www.toplastics.com 

Teel Plastics, Inc. Baraboo WI www.teel.com 

Tessy Plastics Corp. Skaneateles NY www.tessy.com 
Tri-­­Star Plastics, Inc. Multiple Locations USA www.tstar.com 

Triple Diamond Plastics, Inc. Liberty Center OH www.tdplastics.com 

United Plastics Group, Inc. Houston  TX www.upgintl.com 

Westfall Technik Las Vegas NV https://westfalltechnik.com/  

Wise Plastics Technologies, Inc. Saint Charles IL www.wiseplastics.com 
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